DECO SERIES MULTI LED 2.0
• Available in 1, 2, 3 and 4 light configurations
• Available in Non-IC or IC Rated
• ETL listed for damp locations
• 30° vertical tilt, 360° horizontal rotation
• 3CCT range changeable
• 5 year Spec Lighting product warranty
Features

Trim Option
Open Trimmed Closed Trimmed Open Trimless Closed Trimless
Order Guide
• 10 | 10W
• 20 | 20W
• 30 | 30W
• 40 | 40W
• 12° – Narrow Beam
• 24° – Wide Beam
• 36° – Medium Beam
• 120V – 120V
• 277V – 277V
• UNV – 120V /  277V
EX: SLDL-10-12-80-120V-BK-OP-TL-27K-ND
• SLDL
SERI ES Energy ( W) O pt ics
VO LTAGE
80 | 80 CRI
90 | 90 CRI
CR I
TR I M O P T I O N
OP |  OPEN
CL | CLOSED
BK | BLACK
TR I M F I N I SH
WH | WHITE
• 27K – 2700K
• 30K – 3000K
• 35K – 3500K
• 40K – 4000K
• 50K – 5000K
CO LO R TEMP
ND | Non-Dim
D I MMABLE
TM | Tr iac Dim (120V only)
ELV | ELV Dim (120V only)
C E I L I NG  A P P E A R ANCE
TL |  Tr imless
TM | Tr immed
• A3CCT – 3000K /  4000K /  5000K
• B3CCT – 2700K /  3000K /  3500K
010 | 0-10 V Dim 120-277 V
DECO SERIES MULTI LED 2.0